
 Bus #14 AM – Route 
2025-2026 

UPDATED 11/07/25 
 

Leave Bus Barn …………………………..…...….......…....6:25 

315 Ramirez Old HWY 81………………………………...6:28 

1st stop at Old Troy Rd. ……….…………………………..6:32 

Hillside Estates …………………………………………….6:38 

Cul-de-sac Turn-around …………………………………..6:40 

Old Hwy. 81 ………………………………………………..6:41 

Hillyard Rd. ………………………………………………..6:47 

McLennan Rd. …………………………………………….6:49 

Big Elm Rd. …………………………………………….….6:50 

Old Troy RD ……………………………………………….6:55 

Royal Oaks Subdivision …………………………….….…6:57 

W. Main……..………………………………………….…..7:01 

Arrive at TES …………….………………………….….…7:07 

Dock with # 16 (RMMS)-#20 (THS) 

Leave TES………………………………………………….7:18 

Drop off Mays ……………………….………………….....7:25 

Bus Barn ………………………………………………  ….7:35 

 



 

                               Bus #14 PM – Route 
2025-2026 

UPDATED 11/07/25 
 

Leave Bus Barn toTES ……………………….…… …….....3:08 

TES to Mays………..Mays to High School……… …...……3:20 

Leave the High School …………………………….. …….…3:48 

1st stop at TZ Ranch Rd. ………………………...... ..............3:51 

Royal Oaks Subdivision ……………………………………..3:52 

Old Troy Rd. ………………………………………………… 3:56 

Old HWY 81. ……………………………………………   …4:02 

Hillside Estates …………………………………………… ....4:08  

House on the right next to the big red house………………..4:12 

Hillyard Rd. ……………………………………………….….4:15  

McLennan Rd. ………………………………………..………4:17 

McLennan Rd. & W. Big Elm …………………………….…4:19 

W. Big Elm  & Kari Ln…………………………………….…4:21 

Bus Barn ………………………………………………   .……4:40 

 

 
 



 


